VILLAGE OF JOHNSON CITY

2026 VILLAGE OF JOHNSON CITY MEETING CALENDAR

All Village Board meetings and work sessions are open to the public.

Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec

Village Board 6,20 | 3,17 | 3,17 | 7,21 | 5,19 | 16 | 21 18 | 1,15 ] 6,20 | 17 | 1,15

Planning Board 27 24 24 28 26 23 | 28 | 25 22 27 | 24 | 22

Zoning Board 26 23 16 20 18 15 | 20 17 21 19 16 | 21

Library Board 13 10 10 14 12 9 14 11 8 13 10 8

Recreation Com. Meetings as announced
Village Board of Trustees - Meetings are held on the 1% and 3™ Tuesday of the month, (except for the

months of June, July, August & November) at 7:30pm in the Municipal Building, 60 Lester Avenue, with
a work session at 6:00pm in the area. Meetings are subject to change from the published schedule due to
the Board's agenda and/or via Zoom.

Planning Board - Meetings are held on the 4™ Tuesday of the month at 7:30pm (except where noted
above) in the board room at Village Hall, 60 Lester Avenue, with a work session at 7:00pm. Meetings are
subject to change from the published schedule due to the Board's agenda & holidays.

Zoning Board of Appeals - Meetings are held on the 3™ Monday of the month at 6:30pm (except where
noted above) in the board room at Village Hall, 60 Lester Avenue, with a work session at 6:00pm.
Meetings are subject to change from the published schedule due to the Board's agenda.

Library Board - Meetings are held on the 2™ Tuesday of the month, at 5:30pm in the lower level of the
library at 107 Main Street. Meetings are open to the public. Meetings are subject to change from the
published schedule due to the Board's agenda.

Recreation Commission - This board meets on an as needed basis.

Holidays (/No Meetings):
Thursday, January 1*' — New Year’s Day

Monday, January 19" - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, Feb. 16" - President's Day

Friday, April 3™ - Good Friday

Monday, May 25" - Memorial Day

Friday, June 19" - Juneteenth

Friday, July 3™

Monday, September 7 - Labor Day

Monday, October 12 - Columbus Day
Wednesday, November 111 — Veteran's Day
Thursday, November 26" - Thanksgiving

Friday, November 27" - Day after Thanksgiving
Thursday, Dec 24™ and Friday, Dec 25" - Christmas




